
N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 22802-07 PARDO SALEME, RAFAEL
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 32693-02 GRANDI, JUAN
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 48071-02 NUÑEZ AGUILAR, MATEO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 45512-01 LAPORTA, RAFAEL
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 34602-03 URDAPILLETA, AITOR
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37517-04 VOLTAN, CEFERINO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 23643-06 CHILOTEGUY, ENZO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35653-01 BIANCHI, SILVESTRE
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 34660-02 HERROU, FERMIN

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 33964-03 VANONI, VICENTE   
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 30603-04 CAMPS, SIMON
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35931-01 FRIAS, MANUEL
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 19622-06 ISLA, MATEO ALEJANDRO
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 44665-01 ISLA, AUGUSTO JOSE

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 35059-03 VASSALLO, BENJAMIN 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 48228-01 BENCE PIERES, BELTRAN
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 35037-03 BORDONARO TIESI, FRANCISCO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 23643-07 FERNANDEZ LLANOS, BENICIO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 44392-01 BERRO MADERO, VICENTE
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35237-02 TURRADO CARIDE, SIMON
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 44903-03 CONDE GOMEZ, FERMIN ALFONSO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 46240-01 DI MARZIO, SALVADOR 
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37811-01 GARCIA MAGGI, TEO

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 45155-01 CARRERE, BELISARIO
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35062-03 VERSTRAETEN, SIMON
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37236-02 BERNARDO, JUSTO
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 20753-04 VIDAL JARAZO, JUAN IGNACIO
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 34388-03 RIGGI MALUENDA, JOAQUIM

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 36666-04 DE PABLOS, JOSEFINA  
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 35738-04 TABANERA, JUANA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 35381-03 ALBINATI, LUISA  
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 36782-01 TSIN, BERNARDITA 
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 36376-02 DORADO, CARLOTA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37236-03 BERNARDO, LUISA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 28805-01 SEGHEZZO CAMPOS, MARTINA
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8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 33878-03 GAUNA OTERO, PAZ
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 25921-17 SUBURU, CLARA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 34379-04 SCAGLIOTTI, CARMELA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 34181-03 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JACINTA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 45512-02 LAPORTA, AMALIA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 30119-01 MARINO, OLIVIA MARIA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 44380-02 RODRIGO, OLIVIA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 33545-05 RODRIGUEZ VARELA, JOAQUINA  
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 44476-01 ELSHAFEI, MAIA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 32361-01 FERNANDEZ OCAMPO, INES
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35748-01 DEL CARRIL, FEDERICA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35509-03 MERCADO, LUISA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37325-01 SPITALIERE, FRANCISCA MARIA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 33401-03 OLMOS, JUANA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 23365-06 DORADO, CIRO 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 46642-01 SANSILE, JUAN SEGUNDO
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33945-02 PICCININI, SANTIAGO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 36186-01 AGUIRRE ZUBIRI, BORJA 
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 48055-01 POUILLER, FELIPE MARTIN
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 44867-01 LAPORTA, ANTONIO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 45270-01 BIONDI, PEDRO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 36913-01 PICCININI, SANTOS
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 44380-01 RODRIGO, BENJAMIN

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 31659-03 FONTAN BALESTRA, JOAQUIN
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33525-04 DOLLERA, ALFONSO
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33676-03 BUASSO, BENJAMIN TOMAS
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 21261-07 DIAZ WILLIAMS, CIRO

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33845-04 GUEUDET, CLEMENTINA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33879-04 SCAGLIOTTI, RITA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 42195-02 BIANCHI HARRINGTON, JACINTA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 48031-03 ACEVEDO, INDIA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 48031-04 ACEVEDO, OLIVIA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 45302-01 SPADA, LUISA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 35059-02 VASSALLO, MILAGROS  
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 26961-03 GONZALEZ SBARBI, FLORINDA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 35130-04 GUEUDET, FRANCISCA MARIA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 21554-07 RODRIGUEZ LARRETA, LUISA
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11 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 37528-01 MALETTI, INES
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 35738-03 TABANERA, ELISA 
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33932-02 FRAGNI, AMALIA  

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 45565-01 BARBIERI, JOAQUIN LEON 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35381-02 ALBINATI, BAUTISTA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33887-04 GONZALEZ LLANOS, FERMIN
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 21678-05 MARULLO BOUQUET, MAXIMO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34059-03 SENILLOSA, MANUEL
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35003-02 WAGNER, SIMON
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33964-02 VANONI, LORENZO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34821-03 TSIN, JOAQUIN 
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 25643-01 DIAZ WILLIAMS, NICOLAS

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35875-01 PUIGGROS, RAMIRO   

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 41265 CARULLO, JUANA MARIA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 23200-05 CEPPI, CLARA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34698-04 CARRATELLI, SOFIA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33963-04 FARINA, INES
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35876-01 QUADRI, LUPE
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35059-01 VASSALLO, MARTINA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33916-02 SERVENTE PORTALUPPI, MARGARITA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33945-01 PICCININI, CLARA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 36899-02 SPADA, TEODELINA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 32693-01 GRANDI, MARTINA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 34602-02 URDAPILLETA, MAIA
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 37517-03 VOLTAN, CAMILA
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33887-03 GONZALEZ LLANOS, LUISA
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35377-02 PEÑA, MORA
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 34379-03 SCAGLIOTTI, JUANA
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 21685-05 MEDRANO CHAPOUILLE, JUANA
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34388-04 RIGGI MALUENDA, TERESA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 44903-02 CONDE GOMEZ, TOMAS
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35509-02 MERCADO, FELIPE
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33879-03 SCAGLIOTTI, ROQUE
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 48031-02 ACEVEDO, LORENZO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33401-02 OLMOS, PEDRO
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 36376-01 DORADO, CAMILO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 36796-03 PETRIELLA, BENICIO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35062-02 VERSTRAETEN, FERMIN
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9 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 37236-01 BERNARDO, TORIBIO
10 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 26961-02 GONZALEZ SBARBI, VICENTE
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 24655-04 HERRERO ANZORENA, APOLO
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35037-01 BORDONARO TIESI, SALVADOR
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 23643-05 CHILOTEGUY, LUCA
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35930-02 JUTARD, JUAN CRUZ
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 42569-02 ARRIOLA, IGNACIO
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 24391-07 UBERTI, FELIPE
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33584-04 CAVALLO, TOMAS
18 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35738-02 TABANERA, NICOLAS ENRIQUE
19 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 34261-03 CIVELLI, JOAQUIN

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35237-01 TURRADO CARIDE, LEON 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33845-03 GUEUDET, ALFONSO
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35381-01 ALBINATI, BENJAMIN
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34021-01 HERROU, MANUEL
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 19553-05 BENAVIDES, JOAQUIN
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 36666-03 DE PABLOS, MANUEL
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 20365-05 BIONDI, ALFREDO 
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33635-02 DIAZ ALVARADO, BENJAMIN
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35130-03 GUEUDET, VALENTIN

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34005-04 AZZARRI, JUAN IGNACIO
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 31659-02 FONTAN BALESTRA, LUCAS
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34660-01 HERROU, BELISARIO
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35003-01 WAGNER, FELIX
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34821-02 TSIN, MANOLO
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 21554-06 RODRIGUEZ LARRETA, PEDRO

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 42195-01 BIANCHI HARRINGTON, ISABEL
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 36997-02 BRINDICI, DELFINA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33878-02 GAUNA OTERO, MARGARITA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33676-02 BUASSO, CATALINA MARIA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 31152-04 LALANNE, MANUELA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 17043-05 WIEGERS COGORNO, MARIA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35738-01 TABANERA, JOAQUINA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33932-01 FRAGNI, ELENA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 36796-02 PETRIELLA, ISABEL

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33689-03 AMORORTU, JOSEFINA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33676-01 BUASSO, ANTONIA MARIA
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 34379-02 SCAGLIOTTI, OLIVIA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
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1 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 31543-03 CONDE GOMEZ, FELIPE
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 35509-01 MERCADO, BENJAMIN
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 35214-02 FERRARI INCHAUSPE, FELIX AUGUSTO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33963-03 FARINA, TOMAS
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33474-03 GONZALEZ ZIMMER, BENJAMIN
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33970-03 DE PRAT GAY, SANTOS
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 30603-03 CAMPS, RUFINO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 42569-01 ARRIOLA,  FELIPE
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 21424-04 COLOMBO, BAUTISTA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33845-02 GUEUDET, RAMON 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 48031-01 ACEVEDO, VALENTIN
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33879-01 SCAGLIOTTI, VICENTE
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 35214-01 FERRARI INCHAUSPE, JOAQUIN PEDRO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 19400-09 QUIROGA MIGUENS, TOMAS
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 37517-02 VOLTAN, RAMON
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 36997-01 BRINDICI, CIRO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 35130-02 GUEUDET, JUAN
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 36993-03 GRAMAJO, BENJAMIN 

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 35930-01 JUTARD, FELIX
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33399-05 BENITEZ CRUZ, RINGO
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33525-02 DOLLERA, JERONIMO
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2010 33584-01 CAVALLO, BAUTISTA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34021-02 HERROU, RENATA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 41265-01 CARULLO, MARIA LUISA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 24655-03 HERRERO ANZORENA, LIBERTAD
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34602-01 URDAPILLETA, LOLA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34059-02 SENILLOSA, FATIMA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33584-02 CAVALLO, MARTINA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34261-01 CIVELLI, FELICITAS
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 36666-02 DE PABLOS, JACINTA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 22802-07 PARDO SALEME, RAFAEL
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 32693-02 GRANDI, JUAN
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 48071-02 NUÑEZ AGUILAR, MATEO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 45512-01 LAPORTA, RAFAEL
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5 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 35059-03 VASSALLO, BENJAMIN 
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 35335-02 BULLRICH, BENJAMIN
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 44903-03 CONDE GOMEZ, FERMIN ALFONSO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37811-01 GARCIA MAGGI, TEO
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 45155-01 CARRERE, BELISARIO

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35062-03 VERSTRAETEN, SIMON
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 20753-04 VIDAL JARAZO, JUAN IGNACIO

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 48228-01 BENCE PIERES, BELTRAN
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 35037-03 BORDONARO TIESI, FRANCISCO
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 22342-09 CEREIJO, CAMILO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 48050-01 ESTEVES, BORJA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 34725-01 SAMANIEGO, RAMON 
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35237-02 TURRADO CARIDE, SIMON
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 46240-01 DI MARZIO, SALVADOR 
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37236-02 BERNARDO, JUSTO
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 32147-04 FERRARI, FELIPE

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 36698-02 VIVOT, QUINTO
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 19622-06 ISLA, MATEO ALEJANDRO
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 44665-01 ISLA, AUGUSTO JOSE

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 36666-04 DE PABLOS, JOSEFINA  
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 33711-05 FANO, JUANA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 35381-03 ALBINATI, LUISA  
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 36782-01 TSIN, BERNARDITA 
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35509-03 MERCADO, LUISA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37325-01 SPITALIERE, FRANCISCA MARIA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 33401-03 OLMOS, JUANA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 28805-01 SEGHEZZO CAMPOS, MARTINA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35331-01 ROJAS VIEYRA, DELFINA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 26786-03 LOPEZ REGUEIRA, CATALINA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 45512-02 LAPORTA, AMALIA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 30119-01 MARINO, OLIVIA MARIA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 25907-05 CENICOLA, BERNARDITA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 36376-02 DORADO, CARLOTA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 32361-01 FERNANDEZ OCAMPO, INES
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35748-01 DEL CARRIL, FEDERICA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37236-03 BERNARDO, LUISA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 30060-01 MARZANA GONZALEZ, GUADALUPE MAR
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 23684-10 RAGGIO, JOAQUINA  
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10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 45823-03 SOTELO, ISABEL

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 23365-06 DORADO, CIRO 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 46642-01 SANSILE, JUAN SEGUNDO
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33945-02 PICCININI, SANTIAGO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 36186-01 AGUIRRE ZUBIRI, BORJA 
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 48055-01 POUILLER, FELIPE MARTIN
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 44867-01 LAPORTA, ANTONIO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 45270-01 BIONDI, PEDRO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 36913-01 PICCININI, SANTOS
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33818-03 GARCIA NAVARRO, BELTRAN

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 25907-04 CENICOLA, BAUTISTA 
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 44499-01 FERNANDEZ LLORENTE, JERONIMO
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 23364-08 FREIJO DRIOLLET, MANUEL
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 35335-01 BULLRICH, ADOLFO FRANCISCO  

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33845-04 GUEUDET, CLEMENTINA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33879-04 SCAGLIOTTI, RITA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 42195-02 BIANCHI HARRINGTON, JACINTA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 48031-03 ACEVEDO, INDIA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 48031-04 ACEVEDO, OLIVIA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 45302-01 SPADA, LUISA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 35059-02 VASSALLO, MILAGROS  
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 26961-03 GONZALEZ SBARBI, FLORINDA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33711-04 FANO, MARTINA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 34841-03 VIEL TEMPERLEY, JUSTINA 
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 37411-01 FRIAS, OLIVIA  
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 20431-06 PEITEADO PICCININI, FELICITAS

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 45565-01 BARBIERI, JOAQUIN LEON 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35381-02 ALBINATI, BAUTISTA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 21678-05 MARULLO BOUQUET, MAXIMO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33191-04 JULIANO, SALVADOR
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 37187-02 PIÑA, BENJAMIN
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 25802-09 SALAS, SEGUNDO JOSE
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 36408-02 ECHAVARRIA COLL, SALVADOR
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 38597-03 MULLEN, JAVIER
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34841-02 VIEL TEMPERLEY, GONZALO

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
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1 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 41265 CARULLO, JUANA MARIA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 23200-05 CEPPI, CLARA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34698-04 CARRATELLI, SOFIA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35876-01 QUADRI, LUPE
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35059-01 VASSALLO, MARTINA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 44503-01 ARROYO ALBINATI, CATALINA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 36887-01 TRAVERS, JUANA 
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35873-03 DI NIERI, EMILIA MARIA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 37139-02 GIRARD, CLARA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 45823-01 SOTELO, JOSEFINA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33945-01 PICCININI, CLARA
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 36899-02 SPADA, TEODELINA
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 32693-01 GRANDI, MARTINA
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 41050-04 OTERO PIANTANIDA, TRINIDAD FRANCESCA
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 36698-01 VIVOT, OLIVIA
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 46641-01 MAZZINGHI, ROSA 
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 44663-01 AMBROSINI, FATIMA  

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 44903-02 CONDE GOMEZ, TOMAS
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35509-02 MERCADO, FELIPE
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33879-03 SCAGLIOTTI, ROQUE
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 48031-02 ACEVEDO, LORENZO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33401-02 OLMOS, PEDRO
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 36376-01 DORADO, CAMILO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 36796-03 PETRIELLA, BENICIO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35062-02 VERSTRAETEN, FERMIN
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 37236-01 BERNARDO, TORIBIO

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 26961-02 GONZALEZ SBARBI, VICENTE
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 24655-04 HERRERO ANZORENA, APOLO
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35037-01 BORDONARO TIESI, SALVADOR
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 26786-02 LOPEZ REGUEIRA, FELIPE

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35237-01 TURRADO CARIDE, LEON 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33845-03 GUEUDET, ALFONSO
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35381-01 ALBINATI, BENJAMIN
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34021-01 HERROU, MANUEL
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 19553-05 BENAVIDES, JOAQUIN
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 36666-03 DE PABLOS, MANUEL
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 20365-05 BIONDI, ALFREDO 
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33635-02 DIAZ ALVARADO, BENJAMIN
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35873-02 DI NIERI, FAUSTO

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 31555-04 LLADOS, JUAN PEDRO
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 38250-03 BARLETTA, MARCOS

GRUPO 10 - VARONES - 2014
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12 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 25802-08 SALAS, SILVESTRE RAMON
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 32147-03 FERRARI, TORIBIO
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33377-02 MOUZO, FRANCISCO
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34841-01 VIEL TEMPERLEY, BAUTISTA
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33047-01 IRIGARAY PEIXOTO, RAMIRO MARTIN 
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 48972-00 MELILLO, FELIPE

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 42195-01 BIANCHI HARRINGTON, ISABEL
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 39928-01 SEGURA, JUANA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33191-03 JULIANO, MARIA FELICITAS
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 09930-04 ARROYO ALBINATI, DELFINA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 37139-01 GIRARD, LUISA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 23364-07 FREIJO DRIOLLET, ESMERALDA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34703-01 MARINO, JUANA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 45823-02 SOTELO, CLARA 
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 36796-02 PETRIELLA, ISABEL

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33818-02 GARCIA NAVARRO, JOSEFINA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 34698-03 CARRATELLI, DELFINA
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 38597-02 MULLEN, MERCEDES

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 31543-03 CONDE GOMEZ, FELIPE
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 35509-01 MERCADO, BENJAMIN
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 35214-02 FERRARI INCHAUSPE, FELIX AUGUSTO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33494-03 SEGHEZZO, MATEO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 26786-01 LOPEZ REGUEIRA, MANUEL 
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 36408-01 ECHAVARRIA COLL, MATEO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 20431-05 PEITEADO, BENJAMIN 

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33845-02 GUEUDET, RAMON 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 48031-01 ACEVEDO, VALENTIN
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33879-01 SCAGLIOTTI, VICENTE
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 35214-01 FERRARI INCHAUSPE, JOAQUIN PEDRO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 19400-09 QUIROGA MIGUENS, TOMAS
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 31012-02 TRIPODI, MATIAS PABLO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 31555-02 LLADOS, JOSE BELISARIO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 23364-06 FREIJO DRIOLLET, FRANCISCO
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 31867-01 SEGURA SPINA, TOMAS

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 38597-01 MULLEN, RAFAEL
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33191-01 JULIANO, BENJAMIN
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 34034-03 TAMINI , FRANCISCO
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33494-01 SEGHEZZO, TOMAS

GRUPO 13 - VARONES - 2012-2011-2010
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14 VILLA DE MAYO 2010 47272-00 PEITEADO, JUAN MARTIN 
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2010 27075-01 CARBO, BORJA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34021-02 HERROU, RENATA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 41265-01 CARULLO, MARIA LUISA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 24655-03 HERRERO ANZORENA, LIBERTAD
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 36666-02 DE PABLOS, JACINTA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 44200-00 LAFFAYE, FATIMA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 32147-02 FERRARI, JULIA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 38250-02 BARLETTA, TRINIDAD
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33711-03 FANO, JULIA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33377-01 MOUZO, PILAR

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 33457-04 MACCHI, BELTRAN
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 22342-09 CEREIJO, CAMILO
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 48050-01 ESTEVES, BORJA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 44903-03 CONDE GOMEZ, FERMIN ALFONSO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 34602-03 URDAPILLETA, AITOR
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37517-04 VOLTAN, CEFERINO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 23643-06 CHILOTEGUY, ENZO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 30603-04 CAMPS, SIMON
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 20753-04 VIDAL JARAZO, JUAN IGNACIO

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 34388-03 RIGGI MALUENDA, JOAQUIM

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 45238-01 GARCIA SANTILLAN , RAFAEL
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 23643-07 FERNANDEZ LLANOS, BENICIO
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 44392-01 BERRO MADERO, VICENTE
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35237-02 TURRADO CARIDE, SIMON
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 46240-01 DI MARZIO, SALVADOR 
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35653-01 BIANCHI, SILVESTRE
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 34660-02 HERROU, FERMIN
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 33964-03 VANONI, VICENTE   
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 32147-04 FERRARI, FELIPE

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 48328-01 PIÑA, SIMON 

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

GRUPO 1 - VARONES -  2019-2018

GRUPO 2 - VARONES -  2019-2018
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1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 32967-05 ALONSO HIDALGO , FELICITAS
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 35381-03 ALBINATI, LUISA  
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 36782-01 TSIN, BERNARDITA 
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 47805-01 FIGUEROA, DAMASIA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 35814-02 ZALAZAR, AURORA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 32361-01 FERNANDEZ OCAMPO, INES
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35748-01 DEL CARRIL, FEDERICA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 33401-03 OLMOS, JUANA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 33878-03 GAUNA OTERO, PAZ

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 25921-17 SUBURU, CLARA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 30060-01 MARZANA GONZALEZ, GUADALUPE MAR
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 33452-04 PINTO, MARIA 
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 25203-01 BAVIO, OLIVIA
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 25921-16 GUARROCHENA, MARGARITA
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 34181-03 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JACINTA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 33711-05 FANO, JUANA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 44380-02 RODRIGO, OLIVIA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 33545-05 RODRIGUEZ VARELA, JOAQUINA  
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 44476-01 ELSHAFEI, MAIA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 25907-05 CENICOLA, BERNARDITA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2019 29004-02 ALBANI, JACINTA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 34242 BERESIARTU, FATIMA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35509-03 MERCADO, LUISA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37325-01 SPITALIERE, FRANCISCA MARIA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35331-01 ROJAS VIEYRA, DELFINA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 26786-03 LOPEZ REGUEIRA, CATALINA
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 30354-03 TROTTA, RUFINA
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 35266-01 PERINO, CELINA  
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 37531-02 MIGUENS, OLIVIA
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2018 44510-01 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SOFIA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 23365-06 DORADO, CIRO 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 46642-01 SANSILE, JUAN SEGUNDO
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33945-02 PICCININI, SANTIAGO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 44380-01 RODRIGO, BENJAMIN
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 31659-03 FONTAN BALESTRA, JOAQUIN
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 29004-01 ALBANI, BLAS BERNARDO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33676-03 BUASSO, BENJAMIN TOMAS
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33525-04 DOLLERA, ALFONSO
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33818-03 GARCIA NAVARRO, BELTRAN

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 25907-04 CENICOLA, BAUTISTA 
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 44499-01 FERNANDEZ LLORENTE, JERONIMO

GRUPO 4 - MUJERES - 2019-2018

GRUPO 5 - VARONES - 2017



12 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 23364-08 FREIJO DRIOLLET, MANUEL
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 42078-01 GERDING ZAMBONI, ANTONIO
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 34223-03 MEDRANO JAESCHKE, PEDRO
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 34739-06 GARCIA SANTILLAN, BALTASAR
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 21261-07 DIAZ WILLIAMS, CIRO

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33845-04 GUEUDET, CLEMENTINA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33879-04 SCAGLIOTTI, RITA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 42195-02 BIANCHI HARRINGTON, JACINTA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 48031-03 ACEVEDO, INDIA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 48031-04 ACEVEDO, OLIVIA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 35130-04 GUEUDET, FRANCISCA MARIA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 21554-07 RODRIGUEZ LARRETA, LUISA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 33711-04 FANO, MARTINA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 40607-01 PACHECO, FATIMA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 34696-03 DEU PEYRES, FRANCISCO MARIA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 35946-01 BEILINSON SAMANIEGO, OLIVIA  
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 32120-03 TRAVERS, AMANDA 
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2017 35900-04 MARTINEZ MOSQUERA, FELICITAS

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 45565-01 BARBIERI, JOAQUIN LEON 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33887-04 GONZALEZ LLANOS, FERMIN
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35381-02 ALBINATI, BAUTISTA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34059-03 SENILLOSA, MANUEL
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35003-02 WAGNER, SIMON
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33964-02 VANONI, LORENZO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34821-03 TSIN, JOAQUIN 
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33191-04 JULIANO, SALVADOR
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 37187-02 PIÑA, BENJAMIN

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 25802-09 SALAS, SEGUNDO JOSE
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 36408-02 ECHAVARRIA COLL, SALVADOR
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 37948-02 CASAL, JERONIMO JOSE
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 37948-03 CASAL, MATEO JOSE
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 48788-02 MAGUIRE, TOMAS
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 23365-05 VILLANUEVA, CRUZ
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33647-04 FERNANDEZ APARICIO, SANTIAGO
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 20959-08 AZUMENDI, JUAN BAUTISTA
18 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 44763-01 CORRADI, BELTRAN
19 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35900-03 MARTINEZ MOSQUERA, ALEJO
20 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 25643-01 DIAZ WILLIAMS, NICOLAS

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 41265 CARULLO, JUANA MARIA

GRUPO 6 - MUJERES - 2017
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2 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 23200-05 CEPPI, CLARA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34698-04 CARRATELLI, SOFIA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33963-04 FARINA, INES
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 46641-01 MAZZINGHI, ROSA 
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35876-01 QUADRI, LUPE
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 33916-02 SERVENTE PORTALUPPI, MARGARITA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 44503-01 ARROYO ALBINATI, CATALINA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 36887-01 TRAVERS, JUANA 

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 35873-03 DI NIERI, EMILIA MARIA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 37139-02 GIRARD, CLARA
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 21602-06 SARAVIA FRIAS, SOFIA
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 19948-08 PIZARRO, MILAGROS
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 30302-18 FIGUEROA, ALEXIA
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 30302-19 PEREA, SARA
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34294-03 NASI, INES
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 36731-05 NIELSEN, LUPE
18 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34127-04 LEIGUARDA, TERESITA 
19 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 34388-04 RIGGI MALUENDA, TERESA
20 VILLA DE MAYO 2016 44663-01 AMBROSINI, FATIMA  

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 44903-02 CONDE GOMEZ, TOMAS
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35509-02 MERCADO, FELIPE
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33879-03 SCAGLIOTTI, ROQUE
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 48031-02 ACEVEDO, LORENZO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33401-02 OLMOS, PEDRO
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 23643-05 CHILOTEGUY, LUCA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35930-02 JUTARD, JUAN CRUZ
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 42569-02 ARRIOLA, IGNACIO
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 26786-02 LOPEZ REGUEIRA, FELIPE

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33452-03 PINTO, SANTIAGO
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 32774-04 DEU PEYRES, TOMAS
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 32527-08 PEÑAFIEL, BENJAMIN MARIANO
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33704-05 BECERRA, RAFAEL
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 25921-15 GUARROCHENA, TOMAS
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 32769-04 MARTIN, RAFAEL JOSE
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 34242-01 BERESIARTU, MARCOS  
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 32397-04 COPPOLA, BAUTISTA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33945-01 PICCININI, CLARA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 34602-02 URDAPILLETA, MAIA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 37517-03 VOLTAN, CAMILA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33887-03 GONZALEZ LLANOS, LUISA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 35377-02 PEÑA, MORA

GRUPO 9 - VARONES - 2015
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6 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 41050-04 OTERO PIANTANIDA, TRINIDAD FRANCESCA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 34739-05 GARCIA SANTILLAN, MARGARITA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 23365-04 VILLANUEVA, JUANA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 34696-02 DEU PEYRES, JOSEFINA MARIA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 41115-03 KCHAYOGLU, ELENA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2015 33079-04 BEGINO, SOFIA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35237-01 TURRADO CARIDE, LEON 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33845-03 GUEUDET, ALFONSO
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35381-01 ALBINATI, BENJAMIN
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34021-01 HERROU, MANUEL
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35130-03 GUEUDET, VALENTIN
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34005-04 AZZARRI, JUAN IGNACIO
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 31659-02 FONTAN BALESTRA, LUCAS
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34660-01 HERROU, BELISARIO
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35003-01 WAGNER, FELIX

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34821-02 TSIN, MANOLO
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 21554-06 RODRIGUEZ LARRETA, PEDRO
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35873-02 DI NIERI, FAUSTO
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 31555-04 LLADOS, JUAN PEDRO
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 38250-03 BARLETTA, MARCOS
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 25802-08 SALAS, SILVESTRE RAMON
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 32147-03 FERRARI, TORIBIO
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 25921-14 GUARROCHENA, IKER
18 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 29510-02 BASSI, GUIDO FRANCISCO 
19 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 37948-01 CASAL, SEGUNDO JOSE
20 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 32830-02 LAWSON, SIMON
21 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 22342-08 SANCHEZ MORENO, JERONIMO
22 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 35900-02 MARTINEZ MOSQUERA, MATEO
23 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 28538-04 MARTINEZ GRAZIANI, PACO
24 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33047-01 IRIGARAY PEIXOTO, RAMIRO MARTIN 

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 42195-01 BIANCHI HARRINGTON, ISABEL
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 36997-02 BRINDICI, DELFINA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33878-02 GAUNA OTERO, MARGARITA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33676-02 BUASSO, CATALINA MARIA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 31152-04 LALANNE, MANUELA
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 39928-01 SEGURA, JUANA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 33191-03 JULIANO, MARIA FELICITAS
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 09930-04 ARROYO ALBINATI, DELFINA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 37139-01 GIRARD, LUISA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 23364-07 FREIJO DRIOLLET, ESMERALDA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 34223-01 MEDRANO JAESCHKE, MATILDA

GRUPO 11 - VARONES - 2014
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12 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 42415-03 ROMERO VICTORICA, JUSTINA
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 30302-17 PEREA, SOFIA
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 41115-02 KCHAYOGLU, JULIETA
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 32247-03 ABBONDATI, CATALINA
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2014 39582-03 OLIMA, VICTORIA MARIA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 31543-03 CONDE GOMEZ, FELIPE
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 35509-01 MERCADO, BENJAMIN
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 35214-02 FERRARI INCHAUSPE, FELIX AUGUSTO
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33963-03 FARINA, TOMAS
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33474-03 GONZALEZ ZIMMER, BENJAMIN
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33970-03 DE PRAT GAY, SANTOS
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 30603-03 CAMPS, RUFINO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 42569-01 ARRIOLA,  FELIPE
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33494-03 SEGHEZZO, MATEO

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 26786-01 LOPEZ REGUEIRA, MANUEL 
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 36408-01 ECHAVARRIA COLL, MATEO
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 19948-07 PIZARRO, JOAQUIN
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 48788-01 MAGUIRE, BAUTISTA 
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 31497-05 RODON, SIMON
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 37033-04 ARENAZA, MILO
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 32120-02 TRAVERS, RAMON FRANCISCO
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 34562-01 RAVIOLO, FELIPE
18 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33476-04 PONZANO, TOMAS
19 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 36731-04 NIELSEN, LORENZO 
20 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 34127-03 LEIGUARDA, JOAQUIN
21 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 20959-07 AZUMENDI, TOMAS
22 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 34170-01 MAS GONZALEZ BONORINO, JUAN CRUZ
23 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 44653-02 DE OTO GILOTAUX, IGNACIO

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33689-03 AMORORTU, JOSEFINA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33676-01 BUASSO, ANTONIA MARIA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33818-02 GARCIA NAVARRO, JOSEFINA
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 34698-03 CARRATELLI, DELFINA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33239-02 TRUEBA BADINO, CARMELA 
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 37819-03 CINTO MIGUENS, MAGDALENA MARIA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 35900-01 MARTINEZ MOSQUERA, JOAQUINA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34242 BERESIARTU , JACINTA
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34021-02 HERROU, RENATA

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34602-01 URDAPILLETA, LOLA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34059-02 SENILLOSA, FATIMA
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 32967-04 ALONSO HIDALGO, OLIVIA
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33424-03 SANCHEZ ZINNY, JOAQUINA

GRUPO 14 - MUJERES - 2013-2012
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14 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34696-01 DEU PEYRES, ISABEL MARIA
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34739-04 GARCIA SANTILLAN, FRANCISCA
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 22342-05 SANCHEZ MORENO, AZUL 
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 42015-03 PEYDRO, JUANA
18 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 33700-05 CARRATELLI, AZUL
19 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 22219-06 CORRADI, VIOLETA
20 VILLA DE MAYO 2013 32027-03 ZANEL MALETTI, AMALIA
21 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 42015-04 PEYDRO, FRANCISCA
22 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 34562-02 RAVIOLO, OLIVIA

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33845-02 GUEUDET, RAMON 
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 48031-01 ACEVEDO, VALENTIN
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33879-01 SCAGLIOTTI, VICENTE
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 35214-01 FERRARI INCHAUSPE, JOAQUIN PEDRO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 19400-09 QUIROGA MIGUENS, TOMAS
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 37517-02 VOLTAN, RAMON
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 36997-01 BRINDICI, CIRO
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 35130-02 GUEUDET, JUAN
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 36993-03 GRAMAJO, BENJAMIN 

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 35930-01 JUTARD, FELIX
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33399-05 BENITEZ CRUZ, RINGO
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33525-02 DOLLERA, JERONIMO
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 31012-02 TRIPODI, MATIAS PABLO
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 31555-02 LLADOS, JOSE BELISARIO
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 23364-06 FREIJO DRIOLLET, FRANCISCO
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 20838-09 GERDING ZAMBONI, FAUSTINO
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 30354-01 TROTTA, HILARIO
18 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 33044-05 ABBONDATI, BENJAMIN
19 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 30302-16 PEREA, SANTIAGO
20 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 41115-01 KCHAYOGLU, JOAQUIN
21 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 32247-02 ABBONDATI, MATEO
22 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 37819-02 CINTO MIGUENS, MATEO
23 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 32769-03 MARTIN, JULIO
24 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 30206-02 ALVAREZ OCHOA, JUAN CRUZ
25 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 28538-02 MARTINEZ GRAZIANI, MANUEL
26 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 42137-03 MAZZUCCO, LUCAS
27 VILLA DE MAYO 2012 31083-03 OLMEDO, SANTIAGO JOSE

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 44200-00 LAFFAYE, FATIMA
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 32147-02 FERRARI, JULIA
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 38250-02 BARLETTA, TRINIDAD
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33711-03 FANO, JULIA
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 32774-03 DEU PEYRES, FELICITAS

GRUPO 16 - MUJERES - 2011-2010
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6 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33068-02 LEIGUARDA, MARTINA
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33068-01 LEIGUARDA,  BERNARDITA
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 41190-02 ALLARIA, JAZMIN
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33457-02 MACCHI, JAZMIN

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 36731-03 NIELSEN, NINA
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33079-03 BEGINO, LOLA
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33887-02 GONZALEZ LLANOS, JULIA
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2010 30354-02 TROTTA, FRANCISCA
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2010 35980-05 PEÑA, FELICITAS
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2010 31747-03 GALLO TERRERA, MARGARITA
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2010 47859-00 DAPELO MARTIN, SOFIA
17 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 37709-01 ACUÑA, MANUELA
18 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 23641-03 CASTRO SOTO, TEODELINA
19 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 23641-04 CASTRO SOTO, JOAQUINA 

N° SEDE AÑO DE NAC. N° SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
1 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33191-01 JULIANO, BENJAMIN
2 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 34034-03 TAMINI , FRANCISCO
3 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 34698-02 CARRATELLI, BLAS
4 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 19948-06 PIZARRO, IGNACIO
5 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33704-04 BECERRA, PEDRO
6 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 32830-01 LAWSON, SANTOS
7 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33963-02 FARINA, MATEO 
8 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 42053-02 VIÑAS, PETER GREGORY
9 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 35377-01 PEÑA, TOBIAS

10 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 31152-01 LALANE, JUAN
11 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 20959-06 AZUMENDI, PEDRO
12 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 36267-05 GONZALES CHAVES, MATEO
13 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 30191-02 OLMEDO, FELIPE
14 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33452-01 PINTO, BAUTISTA
15 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 33494-01 SEGHEZZO, TOMAS
16 VILLA DE MAYO 2011 37709-02 ACUÑA, NICOLAS

GRUPO 17 - VARONES - 2011-2010


